Overall Male:
Bo Shephard

14 and Under

15-18 yrs

19-24 yrs

25-29 yrs

30-34 yrs

35-39 yrs

40-44 yrs

45-49 yrs

50-54 yrs

55-59 yrs

0:36:05

First

1 Moises
2 Tyler
3 Alex

1 Braylon
2 Palmer
3 Matthew
4 Ben

1 Bo

2 Hunter
3 Colin

4 Brendan

1 Andrew
2 Andrew

1 Mitchell
2 James

1 Shawn
2 Chris

1 Jason
2 Sean
3 Jason
4 Mats
5 Mike

1 Jason
2 Darren
3 Jason

1 John
2 Rich

Frosty 5 Trail Race 2022

Last

Salazar, Jr
Condon
Hicks

Petty
Ziemer
Holm
Schefka

Shepherd
Adams
Syrek
Short

Greenwell
Kingsley

Ramsey
Johnson

Mullaly
Reeves

Fischer
Cumming
Preston
Holm
Hughey

Ziemer
Johnson
Redlinger

Kegerreis
Dewald

Bib #

317
315
324

330
100
305
314

289
298
326
327

328
333

334
320

292
295

291
341
339
306
332

288
322
307

301
303

Time

0:40:23
0:49:35
0:56:25

0:39:14
0:53:40
0:54:12
0:55:02

0:36:05
0:36:40
0:37:14
0:46:49

0:00:00
0:00:00

0:48:10
0:57:13

0:52:49
0:59:21

0:59:17
0:93:17

0:40:36
0:47:.07
0:53:10
0:54:26
0:58:53

0:56:35
0:57:24
0:69:08

0:50:42
0:51:20



60-64 yrs

65-69 yrs

70+ yrs

3 John
4 Mike
5 Randy

1 RC

1 Tom
2 Dale

1 Ron
2 Jimmy

Selenko
Adams
Walch

Poore

MacNaughton
Maddox

Carpenter
Villegas

313
299
290

343

204
318

304
308

0:55:20
0:58:30
0:62:59

0:54:51

0:55:00
0:65:19

0:61:42
1:45:12



